
 
 

SPRING 2022 MME PARTICIPANT LIST 
Name Email Address Cell Phone 
Cindy Ertman cindy@cindyertman.com 310.344.2246 

 
   Alisa Glutz aglutz@ccmclending.com 480.206.6516 
 
   Amber Page apage@evergreenhomeloans.com 360.731.1163 
 
   Brian Sewell bsewell@ccmclending.com 773.875.7640 
 
   Erin Carvelli erin.carvelli@go.greenwaymortgage.com 908.489.4658 
 
   Greg Luman gluman@hometrust.com 602.568.8221 
 

Hedley Williams hedley@Elev8mortgage.com  541.280.7285 
 

John Norment uncjohn50@aol.com 919.349.1085 
 

Kirsten Kauffman kirsten.kauffman@homebridge.com  206.819.7888 
 
   Leslie Bergen leslie.bergen@rate.com 915.479.5626 
 
   Liana Pomeroy liana.pomeroy@myccmortgage.com 303.601.5197 
 
   Matthew Posey matt.posey@axiahomeloans.com 512.799.0275 

 
   Melissa Zak melissaz@towngp.com 303.881.3139 

 
   Michael Wise mike@capstonedirect.com 805.368.4602 

 
   Mike Miklaus mmiklaus@myintegritymortgage.com 916.712.4148 

 
   Robert Spiegel personal@rmspiegel.com 281.772.9198 

 
   Sandi Green sandi.green@churchillmortgage.com 206.679.4817 
   
   Sheldon Cooney sheldon.cooney@stanfordloans.com 916.947.9546 
   
   Sheryl Verdugo sverdugo@allwestern.com 775.240.4261 

 


